
Friday, June 7ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.30a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint; School forMusic with Owen Jensen; Country News-letter; Flower of Darkness: An adapta-tion of Dumas’ novel, The Black Tulip11.80 Morning GoncertArthur Rubinstein (piano)
Polonaise No, 2 in G Minor ChopinIsobel Baillie (soprano) with the Lendorm
Symphony Orchestra
From Mighty Kings He Took the Spoil(Judas Maccabeus) Handel
The San Francisco Symphony OrchestraPassacaglia and Fugue in C Minor

Bach trans Réspighi2.0 p.m. THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
conducted by James Robertson
A Concert for Schools

Pomp and Circumstance March No, 1
ElgarMeet the Orchestra

Soreerer’s Apprentice Dukas
Three Scenes from Pineapple Poll

Sullivan-Mackerras(From the Town flall)
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Chorus Time
4.30 Musicians, Take a Bow5. 0 Peter Walters (piano)5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Stars
6. & Stock Market Report7. 0 Sports Preview7.15 Cranford: A serial adaptation ofthe novel by Mrs Gaiskell (BBC)7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.10 Alec Templeton. Improvisations onOffenbach
8.30 Auckland Giri’s oes: conducted byClaude Laurie (NZBS9.15 Horizons
9.30 Scottish Session: Compered by
Harry Taylor10. 0 The Press in Profile: The story of
a New Zealand newspaper by Charles
Joye (NZBS)
11.20 Close down

TYC noAUCKLAND,,
> Faas
m. Dinner Music

7. Francis Rosner (vi0lin) and Henry.
Stigter (piano)onata Dalia’Abaco
Cing Commentaires Nin.

(Studio)7.30 AUCKLAND FESTIVAL, 1957
Pamela Wooimore (soprano) and Andrew
Gold (tenor)
Solos: The Bells of St. Maire. treland

A tlymn to the Virgin Rubbra
Gypsies Armstrong-GibbsDuets: It Was a Lover Quilter
O Let No Star Compare withThee Hea

Solos: The Chatterbox
The Lollipop SongThe Little Pigs Prokofieff

(Recorded at a lunch-hour recital in His
Majesty’s Theatre) (All YCs)

8.30 ELGAR CENTENARY
PROGRAMME(For details see 2YC)10.0 TheRole of Museums ‘Today: Abetween Dr Gilbert

Dr Roger Duff, aebags Morrison10.28 The London Symphony Orchestracondueted by Hermann Ha ereSymphony Suite: Antar,
Rilatte Rortanoy11.0 Close downDiaOR, ..5. Op.m. Jerry Fielding’s Orchestra5.15 Homer and Jethro (parodists)6.30 Jan Garber’s Orchestra with Roycordell :

. 0 Music by Cole Porter7.0 Teddy Phillips’ Orchestra7.16 A. J. Alan Stories
7.30 Lanny Ross (vocal)
7.45 David Rose’s Orchestra8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests9.0 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestraer Joe Sullivan (piano)Paul Weston’s Orchestra and The"Lubor Choir
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

TXN »\KHANGARET|
a8 *
a.m. Breakfast Session
_
Weather Forecast and Northland

g:
Fihian Re nest SessionWomen’s Hour (Pamela Jonnston),*

featuring Shopping Guide; iim andTheatre News; and Classics in Cameo

10. 0 The Long Shadow
10.16 Famous Tenors
10.30 Johnnie Napoleon
10.46 The Layton Story
11. O Bay of Islands Session
11.145 Songs of the Sea
11.30 Mélody Time
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: The
Moon Flower
6. 0 Hits of the Day
6.15 Their Finest Hour
6.45 Sports Preview (Eric Blow)
7. 0 The Good Companions
7.30 Favourites of Yesterday
8. 0 News for the Farmer
8.10 Favourite Songs by John McCor-
mack i

8.25 The Viennese String Orchestra
8.45 Short Story: The--- in Red,by Peter Irving (NZBS9.4 The New Orchestra, con-ducted by Eric Coates
Four Centuries Suite

9.30 Talk: Animal Questions, by An-drew Packarq (NZBS)
9.45 Gracie Fields Entertains40.0 Dancing Through the Years: Old
Time and Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

YD ioBFE a
9.30 am. The Bishop’s Mantle10. O The Glasgow Orpheus Choir
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 For Women. at Home: Albert
Schweitzer (BBC)
2. 0p.m. Musie While You Work
2.30 Old Tunes: New Jackets
2.50 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
3.15 Classical Programmebit
ler a:
on Theme of Frank

shee
e,

Op.1 ge
Ca Suite Warlock
Suite from Dramatic Music of Purcell
4.0 Friday Variety Hour ‘
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Out
and About with Nature; Saga of DavyCrockett
5.30 Piano Playtime6.0 Dinner Music7. 0 Philip Green’s Orchestra and RayCharles’ Chorus

7.80
Maurice Clare (violin) and JanettacStay (plano)
Sonata in B Minor. Respighi
Poeme, Op. 25 Chausson(NZBS)
8.46 Extracts from Act 1 of Fidelio,
hy Beethoven: Vienna PhilharmonicOrehestra conducted by Furtwangler,with Opera Soloists
8.30 iihelm Backhaus (piano)Sonata No. 14 in B Fiat, 2

a
22
eethoven

8:30
Horizons
pense
of the Islands

ines Sports Reporter30 Close down

9)
WELLINGTON
$70. ke. $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Kathleen Ferrier
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Instrumentalists
10.45 Women’s Session: Albert Schweit-
zer: The Time of Lecision; Reading fromTutiva: Partnerships of H.G.8, ahd T.J.s.
by Oliver Duff
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)
2. Op.m. Musio by BeethovenOverture; Ruins of Athens
Ah, Perfido
Ballet Music; The Creatures of Prome-
theus, Op, 43

3. 0 Beyond This Place (final episode)
(A repetition of Wednhesday’s broadcastfrom 2YA)
3.16 At the Console
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Scottish Country Dances
4.16 The Country Doctor
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Vocal Groups
5.15 Children’s Session: Do You Know?
They Wrote the Music
5.46 Musical Comedy Stage6. 0 Record Roundahout
6.19 Stock Exchange Report7. 0 Light Entertainers
7.10 Farm Session; Feilding Stock Mar-ket Report; The Beef Cattle Industry,
by Colonel A. L. Rose, from Australia
7.30 Woolf Phillips Orchestra
7.58 Play: Hunt Royal, by Helena Wood,with music specially composed by JamesBernard (BBC)
9.15 Horizons
9.30 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)9.45 Orctiestral
10. O Rhythm on Record (Turntable)11.20 Close down

2Y0..AYELLINGTON,0 ke.
* p-m. Early Evening Concert6. O Dinner Music
7. 0 Paul Badura-Skoda and JoergDemus SpareSonata for Piano, Four Hands, in BFlat, K.358 Mozart
7.16 Arts Review (NZBS)
7.30 Andrew Gold (tenor), PamelaWoolmore (soprano) and James Robert-son (piano) (For details see 1YC)
8.30 ELGAR CENTENARY PROGRAMME
Vintage Records: John Gray recalls some
recordings made under the direction or
supervision of the composer. The pro-
gramme includes’ Elgar’s favourite
among his. Own recordings-his symm-
phonic study, Falstaff (All YCs)

10. 0 Sailing Barges, a short talk by
Captain Bob Roberts (BBC)
10. 7 The Italian Quartet
String Quartet in G, Op. 77, No. 1

HaydnString Quartet in G Minor, Or.
10
ebussy11. 0 Close dowh4 Ffecaie

7. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7.30 Streamline
8. 0 Keyboard Favourites
nae = Tunes Through the Years: Theneties8.30 Frank. Chacksfield’s Orchestra with
Pe ach vocalistThe William Flynn Show
Those Were the Days40. O District Weather Forecast

Close down

2X6 1010 kGISBORNE, |.a.m. Breakfast Session: 3 Mitch Miller Solos in a Peaceful
6.18 The Norman Lubof Choir
9.30 Out of the Dark
9.45 The Layton Story10. 0 ‘The Search for Karen Hastings10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30

Le kageBt Lenny Dee (organ)scs. Women’s Hour (June Irvine),Notorious
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children6.30 Del Wood Plays Rhythmic Piano
6.45 porte iedet pg7 he
7.30 Mobil (first broadcast)8.0 Gisborne Stock Market Report8. 4 Spanish Dances8.16 Homestead Harmonies
8.45 Talk: Toy Making, by Barbara
Cooper (NZBSS$)
&% 3 Jutta Zoff (harp) with the LeipzigPhilharmonic Orchestra conducted by
Rudolph. Kempe
Concerto in E Flat Gliere

4994
Raphael Arie (bass)

Vv
The
enemy Story10. 0 Old Time Songs ‘ana Dances10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News, Breakfast
Session
7. 0, 8.0 London News, BreakfastSession
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
98. 4 Correspondence School Session:
9.5, Music Appreciation; 9.20, Par-
lons Francais
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Luneh Programme1.25 p.m. Broadcasts. to Sehools;
1.25-1.40, Here Lies Adventure-
Shifta; 1.40-2.0, Travel Talks: In
Dalmatia
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
9.3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Horizons: A United Nations
Radio Programme
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)~e

JOHN McCORMACK sings at 8.10
tonight from 1XN

FRANCIS ROSNER (violin) who,
with Henry Stigter (piano), gives a
recital from the studios of 1YC at 7.0

tonight


